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No.

880.
882.

886.

890.
891.

895.
896.

901.
903.
904.

905.
906.

909.

913.

916.
918.
920.
922,
924,
926.
926.
927.
928,
929.
932.

934.
935.

939.
940.

942,
944,
946.
947.
950.
952.
963.

960.
962.

Name.

Kinross, Margaret Sands
Langdon, Robert Henry
Skinner, Andrey Lena Burness
Zachariah, Jack Vernon
Pohio, John .. .
Tompkms, Joy Hall ..
Anquetil, ngel Eric Phllhp
Hansen, Mimi .
Hughes, Olive Lorna ..
Scheib, Edna Veda .
Bridge, Emma Lonsdale
Hickman, Henry Thomas
Shepherd, Eric Dudley
Wall, Grace Edith ..
Baikie, Marjorie Mildred
Black, Gwenda Jean ..
Evans, Argoyd Edward
Moore, Mary Elizabeth
Rinaldi, Richard John
Linton, Sarah
Fraser, Georgina Helen
Ga,rhck James
Kelly, Robina Reid
McBride, Robert Dryden
Poland, Percy Henry ..
Jenkins, Bernard John
Payne, Valmia Winifred
Dunn, Jean Annie
Murray, Heather Jean
Ballie, Amy Myrtle .
Bellman, Eric Franklin
Ria, George ..
Rogers, Dene hllzabeth
Dunshea, Leslie Clarence
Good, Charles William George
ng, Edward .
Robertson, Alan (‘ha.rleq Tua,rea.
Austin, Annie Ellen .
Hill, Harold Matthew ..
Young, Mary Georgina
Scanlon, James William
Shrimpton, Amelia Winifred
Petrie, Jean Donald
Reid, Colin St. John ..
Hancox, Richard Albert,
Henry, James Robert ..
Carden, Richmond Hugh
Mallard, Keith Albert ..
Rudduck, Alan Hamilton
Wright, James Frank ..
McDermott, John Francis
Wilson, Thomas Philp
Bishop, Stanley Arthur
Anderson, Elizabeth Marga,rct
Black, Muriel
Johnson Treacy Ara,wa
Marlow, Geor e
Plucke, Georve Rusaell
Keltie, Gordon .
Bird, Ivan Austin . .
Gllmore Raymond Alexander
David
Kean, Ralph Irvine
Plank, Mollie Cecilia Clare
MacManus, John Edward
Macdonald, Robert Tan
Walters, Walter Frederick
Du Fresne, Viggo Ernest
Thomson, William Sydney
Sinclair, Andrew James
von Sturmer, Peter Neville
Scott, Cathcnnc MecLeod
Cla.rk John .
Mallinson, Mary -
Yates, Ji ohn William
Himona, Simmon ..
Tomlinson, Muriel Evelyn
McCutcheon, Reginald Arthur
George
Bankier, Alexander
Browne, Cecilia Veronica
Cooney, Dorothy Monica
Lister, Arthur Lewis
Millar, Jean Nina
Shaw, Jack ..
Wilson, Kenneth John Lmley
Fowler, Florence Isobel
Innes, Edna ..
Lauder, Albert Wlllla,m

Examination Centre.

Timaru.
Hamilton.
Wellington.
Gisborne.
Waipawa.
Taumarunui.
Wellington.
Westport.
Gisborne.
Alexandra.
Opotiki.
Ashburton.
Hastings.
Levin.
Timaru.

Te Kuiti.
New Plymouth.
Helensville.
Akaroa.
Gisborne.
Dunedin.
Rangiora.
Riverton.
Riverton.
Paeroa.
Christchurch.
Westport.
Aratapu.
Carterton.
Akaroa.
Wellington.
Gisborne.
Nelson.

Palmerston North,

Feilding.
Waipawa.
Timaru.
Gisborne.
Hamilton.
Hastings.
Westport.
Dunedin.
Christchurch,
Lower Hutt.
Tapanui.
Whakatane.
Auckland.
Wellington.
Oamaru.
Blenheim.
Christchurch.
Dunedin.
Timaru.
Dunedin.
Christchurch,
Rotorua.
Rotorua.
Thames.
Carterton.
Nelson.
Thames.

Blenheim.
Wellington.
Dunedin.
Levin.
Tauranga.
Levin.

New Plymouth.
Te Puke.
Hastings.
Dannevirke. .
Gore.
Christchurch.
Hamilton.
Waipawa.
Wellington,
Napier.

Hamilton.
Hokitika.

New Plymouth.
Auckland.
Nelson.
Thames.
Hamilton,
Motueka.
Gisborne.

New Plymouth.

No.

965.

967.
968.

978.
979.

982,
983.
84,

988.

992,

994.

999,

1001.

1008.

1011.

1013.
1014.

1021.

1025.

1026.

1028.

1031.

1034,

1037.

1040.

1042.

1044.

1047.
1048.

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

Name.

McNeill, Alister

Snow, Charles John
Campbell, Bruce
Downing, Irenc

Evans, Noel ..
McNicol, William James
Robinson, Geoffrey
Thurston, Evelyn

. Bush, Alice Fanny

Charlesworth, James
Easton, Ngaio Ishwood

. Buswell, Ngata Elizabeth

(‘ummg, Nom,

Kingston,  Freder ik
Stcphens

Woodman, Trene Caroline

Robinson, Francis Alexander

Peacocke, Joyce Cecile. .

Randerson, Lindsay Aitken

Robb, Flora Isobel

Grahame, Jackson

Dingle, Albert William

Ball, Olive .. ..

Pa.nl William Robert ..

Sulln an, Eileen Elizabeth Acton

Thomson, Albert William

Dick, Enid Evelyn

Keons, Vivian Willem ..

Morrison, Joseph

Waddell, Ronald

Bleakley, Leila Lois

Miller, Rainsford Riches

Gmham Joyce

Hardy, Harold Seymour

Knapp, Eva Maude

Mecllroy, Frank .

Mouat, George Duuglaﬁ

Laskey, William Fergusson

Maloney, Alice Cecilia . .

Cook, Daphne Alma

Cornwall, Esma Olive ..

McCristall. Nancy

Murray. Gordon R‘lvmond

Prince, Inawa Slurlev Frances

Roe, Charles Leslie .

Williams, Eileen May ..

Lopdell, Hessel

Paterson, Allan Stew. art

Taylor, Moira Cecil-Leah

Norriss, Florence Ivy ..

Stoupe, Hector Earnest

Whyte, Ngaire Isolde Hamilton .

Cotton, Rwhmd Lindsay

Davics, Hilda Maty

Jack, Morrison James ..

Robson, Ada Joyce .

Smith, Henry Owen Crawford

Smith, Rita May

Young, Isaac Alan

Irwin, Olive Myrtle

McAulay, Archibald

Savage, Edna May .

Swainson, Barbara Laura

Kirk, Arthur George Francis

Ferris, Dick ..

Marsha,ll Margaret Edna.

Baker, Chﬂold Christian

Lawson, Ida Mary .

Thomson, Phyllis Edna

Morgan, Robert

Potete, Ben

Rosen, Charles

Jenlunson Elizabeth Suth(‘rland

Lee, James Cundy Murray

Solon, Leslie Albert

Hill, Eric Martin

Pyne, Lionel Robert

Robson, Olive Margaret

McGee, Richard Keith

Paul, William Adam

Dodgson, Audrey Jean -

Houliston, Elizabeth Mary

Gregor, Elsie Ellen

Key, Una Ruth

Ogle, Euphemia l'a.)thfull

ngston Leslie John Hamilton

Hartshorne, Charles

Johnson, Gladys Jean ..

Sparkes, Edward Alexander

George

195

Examination Centre.

Waimate.
Auckland.
New Plymouth.
Wellington.
Riverton.
Wellington.
Wellington.
Wellington.
Nelson.
Christchurch,
Wanganui.
Dunedin.
Hamilton.
Akaroa.

Motueka.
Christchurch,
Gisborne.
Wellington.
Blenheim.
Hawera.
Wanganui.
Auckland.
Wanganui.
Wanganui.
Dunedin.
Napier.
Timaru.
Whangarei.
Christchurch,
Auckland.
Auckland.
Auckland.
Timaru.
Motueka.
Napier.
Wellington.
Rangiora.
Hokitika.
Gisborne.
Timaru.
Wellington.
Greymouth,
Wellington.
Levin,
Napier.
Napier.
Christchurch,
Wanganui.
Nelson.
Lower Hutt.
Hawera.
Dunedin.
Invercargill.
Wellington.
Napier,
Napier.
Carterton.
Dunedin.
Oamaru,
Christchurch.
Lower Hutt.
Pahiatua.
Auckland.
Gore.
Lawrence.
Auckland.
Dunedin.
Blenheim.
Thames.
Levin.
Palmerston North.
Wellington.
Christchurch,
Auckland.
Invercargill.
Lower Hutt.
Christchurch.
Auckland.
Ashburton.
Opotiki.
Balclutha.
Carterton, -
Wellington.
Whangarei.
Nelson.
Wellington.
Auckland.
Motueka.

————



